Line Item Breakdown

Sold S/O Lay P/U Part Number
6 AA0609.11CXZB
6 CAO0005.9A7
3 E0005.5AK
2 EA0002.5AK
1GO0309.7AAYT
1G0321.3AMA
2 G0620.5AK

Src Cat Description

HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD

HDB
HDB
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA

SCREW, GRS, 3/8-16X1
SCREW, 5/16, BRAKE R
BEARING, WHEEL, 6206-
DUST SEAL,WHL
WHEEL, REAR, VILLAIN
AXLE, REAR

SPACER, WHEEL

Price
$3.50
$2.00

$19.95
$3.75
$375.00
$65.00
$6.05

Discount

$2.80
$1.60
$15.96
$3.00
$320.00
$52.00
$4.84

Sold Now
$16.80
$9.60
$47.88
$6.00
$320.00
$52.00
$9.68



