Line Item Breakdown						
Sold S/O Lay P/U F	Part Number	Src Cat	Description	Price	Discount	Sold Now
67	AA0609.11CXZB	HD HDB	SCREW, GR8, 3/8-16X1	\$3.50	\$2.80	\$16.80
60	CA0005.9A7	HD HDB	SCREW, 5/16, BRAKE R	\$2.00	\$1.60	\$9.60
3 [E0005.5AK	HD ABA	BEARING, WHEEL, 6206-	\$19.95	\$15.96	\$47.88
21	EA0002.5AK	HD ABA	DUST SEAL,WHL	\$3.75	\$3.00	\$6.00
10	G0309.7AAYT I	HD ABA	WHEEL, REAR, VILLAIN	\$375.00	\$320.00	\$320.00
10	G0321.3AMA	HD ABA	AXLE, REAR	\$65.00	\$52.00	\$52.00
20	G0620.5AK I	HD ABA	SPACER, WHEEL	\$6.05	\$4.84	\$9.68